1 / STRONGBASE / D-Effe
STRONGBASE
FOR HIGH LOADS
Advanced products
1 0 0 %
M A D E
IN ITALY
EN

H
with stringer
[mm]
Composition
Base Head
Part N° H [mm] Part N°
H
without
stringer
[mm]
1440700100 95/125 110 13BEZN030050 50 13TE040070 70
1440850115 110/140 125 13BEZN030065 65 13TE040070 70
1440850125 110/150 130 13BEZN030065 65 13TE040080 80
1441050145 130/170 150 13BEZN030085 85 13TE040080 80
1441050160 130/185 157 13BEZN030085 85 13TE040100 100
1441250165 150/190 170 13BEZN030105 105 13TE040080 80
1441250180 150/205 177 13BEZN030105 105 13TE040100 100
1441250195 150/220 185 13BEZN030105 105 13TE040120 120
1441550195 180/220 200 13BEZN030135 135 13TE040080 80
1441550210 180/235 207 13BEZN030135 135 13TE040100 100
1441550225 180/250 215 13BEZN030135 135 13TE040120 120
1441700210 195/235 215 13BEZN030150 150 13TE040080 80
1441700225 195/250 222 13BEZN030150 150 13TE040100 100
1441700240 195/265 230 13BEZN030150 150 13TE040120 120
1441700265 195/290 242 13BEZN030150 150 13TE040150 150
1442050260 230/285 257 13BEZN030185 185 13TE040100 100
1442050275 230/300 265 13BEZN030185 185 13TE040120 120
1442050300 230/325 277 13BEZN030185 185 13TE040150 150
1442300285 255/310 282 13BEZN030210 210 13TE040100 100
1442300300 255/325 290 13BEZN030210 210 13TE040120 120
1442300325 255/350 302 13BEZN030210 210 13TE040150 150
1442550310 280/335 307 13BEZN030235 235 13TE040100 100
1442550325 280/350 315 13BEZN030235 235 13TE040120 120
Pedestal head STRONG
(Nominal H 110/315)
H

H
with stringer
[mm]
Nominal
H
with stringer
[mm]
Composition
Base Head
Part N° H [mm] Part N°
H
without
stringer
[mm]
1442550350 280/375 327 13BEZN030235 235 13TE040150 150
1442800335 305/360 332 13BEZN030260 260 13TE040100 100
1442800350 305/375 340 13BEZN030260 260 13TE040120 120
1442800375 305/400 352 13BEZN030260 260 13TE040150 150
1443300385 355/410 382 13BEZN030310 310 13TE040100 100
1443300400 355/425 390 13BEZN030310 310 13TE040120 120
1443300425 355/450 402 13BEZN030310 310 13TE040150 150
1443800435 405/460 432 13BEZN030360 360 13TE040100 100
1443800450 405/475 440 13BEZN030360 360 13TE040120 120
1443800475 405/500 452 13BEZN030360 360 13TE040150 150
1444300485 455/510 482 13BEZN030410 410 13TE040100 100
1444300500 455/525 490 13BEZN030410 410 13TE040120 120
1444300525 455/550 502 13BEZN030410 410 13TE040150 150
1444800535 505/560 532 13BEZN030460 460 13TE040100 100
1444800550 505/575 540 13BEZN030460 460 13TE040120 120
1444800575 505/600 552 13BEZN030460 460 13TE040150 150
1445050600 530/625 578 13BEZN030485 485 13TE040150 150
1445050625 530/650 590 13BEZN030485 485 13TE040200 200
1446050700 630/725 677 13BEZN030585 585 13TE040150 150
1446050725 630/750 690 13BEZN030585 585 13TE040200 200
1447050800 730/825 777 13BEZN030685 685 13TE040150 150
1447050825 730/850 790 13BEZN030685 685 13TE040200 200
1448050900 830/925 877 13BEZN030785 785 13TE040150 150
1448050925 830/950 890 13BEZN030785 785 13TE040200 200
1449050L01 930/1025 977 13BEZN030885 885 13TE040150 150
1449050L02 930/1050 990 13BEZN030885 885 13TE040200 200
STRONGBASE (Nominal H 327/990)
5 / Pedestal head / D-Effe
PEDESTAL HEADS

11 / Weights tables / D-Effe
Part N° Description Weight
[kg]
Packaging
[n°]
Gross weight
of box
[kg]
Box size
[cm]
Boxes per
pallet
[n°]
13TE040070 Pedestal head H 70 0,299 60 18 39x25,5x29 36
13TE040080 Pedestal head H 80 0,312 60 19 39x25,5x29 36
13TE040100 Pedestal head H 100 0,337 50 17 39x25,5x29 36
13TE040120 Pedestal head H 120 0,364 45 17 39x25,5x29 36
13TE040150 Pedestal head H 150 0,405 40 17 39x25,5x29 36
13TE040200 Pedestal head H 200 0,467 30 15 39x25,5x29 36
Part N° Description Weight
[kg]
Packaging
[n°]